

Know Your Vendor



Company Name: Victor's Three-D dba Victor Settings

Joseph Castings, Inc.

Supply Chain Due Diligence Policy:

Victor's Three-D, Inc. and Joseph Castings, Inc. participate in, cooperate with, and enhance worldwide efforts to ensure that precious metals come from legitimate, ethical sources, and that they have not been associated with crime, armed conflict or human rights abuse. It is our policy to do business only with legitimate, law-abiding customers, and to deny our products and services to all others.

Covered Metal: Of the metals identified as potential "Conflict Metals" in Dodd-Frank

Act, Section 1502, the only one used in our manufacturing process is Gold (Au). Tantalum (Ta), Tin (Sn), and Tungsten (W) are not used in

any way to produce our products.

Our Smelters: The source of all of the gold used in our products comes from a smelter

that 1) is listed on the London Bullion Market Association "Good Delivery List" or 2) has asserted to us that they are compliant with the

Dodd-Frank Act.

Production: All of our products are produced at our one location in Maywood, NJ

United States of America.

Address: 25 Brook Avenue

Maywood, NJ 07907

USA

Tax IDs: 22-1619995 - Victor's Three-D, Inc.

22-2941576 - Joseph Castings, Inc.

Dates of Victor's Three-D, Inc. - 1958

Incorporation: Joseph Castings, Inc. - 1989

Compliance Officer: Paul M. Low

(201) 845-5203 x531 paul@victorsettings.com

faul M. dr